Endstand Joachim Franke Pokal 2016

| Platz | Kreis
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Coburg

Bayreuth
Neustadt
Forchheim
Forchheim
Neustadt
Hof
Forchheim
Forchheim
Coburg
Neustadt
Bamberg
Hof
Forchheim
Hof

Hof

Hof
Forchheim
Hof
Bayreuth
Lichtenfels
Hof
Forchheim
Bayreuth
Fichtelgebirge
Fichtelgebirge

| Verein

TSV Unterlauter

TTC Mainleus

FC Adler 1919 Weidhausen
TSV Ebermannstadt

SpVgg Hausen e.V.

TTC Roédental

ATSV Oberkotzau

SV DJK Eggolsheim

SpVgg Heroldsbach/Thurn
TTC Wohlbach

TTG Neustadt-Wildenheid
Post SV Bamberg 1928

SV Berg

DJK SpVgg Effeltrich

CVIM Naila

TV Konradsreuth

TTC 1990 Hof

DJK Weingarts e.V.

TSV Hof 1861 e.V.

1. FC Bayreuth

TV Oberwallenstadt 1908 e.V.
TSV Bad Steben

TTC Neunkirchen am Brand 2006
TSV 1902 Thurnau

TV Langenau

TS Selb von 1887 e.V.

| Punkte 2016 |
1500

900
787
782
766
652
651
621
566
561
516
466
453
425
412
412
405
400
398
382
377
342
338
314
314
313

Platz 2015 | Punkte 2015 Platz 2014 | Punkte 2014 Platz 2013 | Punkte 2013
1. 1606 1. 1398 1. 1201
4. 706 3. 932 6. 683
8. 604 14. 479 29. 355
5. 691 8. 665 3. 878
2. 917 2. 1041 4. 787
6. 670 41. 262 0 0
15. 473 20. 429 24, 380
9. 581 17. 442 14. 501
10. 569 12. 562 12. 538
3. 746 5. 729 10. 584
7. 627 11. 591 26. 368

48. 208 44, 252 59. 190
17. 462 27. 400 15. 494
22. 410 23. 416 28. 358
12. 515 6. 706 9. 622
23. 391 18. 440 32. 330
19. 440 26. 404 22. 385
11. 546 4. 778 2. 1117
25. 330 21. 424 67. 178
31. 287 16. 466 38. 290
13. 486 9. 659 5. 702
21. 417 28. 387 27. 360
14. 475 15. 471 16. 492
27. 324 29. 378 36. 305
58. 184 31. 350 7. 681
38. 225 50. 226 175. 15
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27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

Kronach
Bamberg
Coburg
Kronach
Kronach

Hof

Bamberg
Lichtenfels
Fichtelgebirge
Fichtelgebirge
Lichtenfels
Bamberg
Fichtelgebirge
Neustadt
Coburg
Bamberg
Bayreuth
Fichtelgebirge
Neustadt
Neustadt
Bamberg
Fichtelgebirge
Lichtenfels
Coburg
Lichtenfels
Bayreuth
Bayreuth
Coburg
Bayreuth
Bamberg
Bayreuth

TSV Teuschnitz

TSG 2005 Bamberg e.V.
TSV Untersiemau

FC Wacker Haig

TSV Windheim 1904

SV Marlesreuth

SpVgg 1927 Trunstadt
TTC Unterzettlitz

ASV Marktleuthen e.V.
TSV Schirnding

RV Concordia Klosterlangheim
TSV Hirschaid

TTC Nagel 04 e.V.

TSSV Firth am Berg

TSV 1860 Bad Rodach e.V.
SV Frensdorf

TTC Rugendorf e.V.

TTF Réthenbach e.V.

TTC 1957 Thann

SV Meilschnitz 1949 e.V.
SC Kemmern

TS 1887 Marktredwitz-Dorflas
TTC 1960 Tuschnitz

TTC Kaltenbrunn

TTC Burgkunstadt

SV Weidenberg

TTC Trebgast-Neuenmarkt
TSV Scherneck

TSV 1909 Obernsees

SV Walsdorf

TSV Kirchenlaibach

308
285
282
282
269
260
257
248
236
233
233
229
225
223
220
219
218
217
215
203
197
196
195
185
181
180
180
180
179
177
175

33. 257 43. 253 48. 240
34. 255 62. 195 81. 145
18. 448 10. 599 11. 579
224. 0 228. 0 229. 0

42. 219 61. 198 44, 260
41. 220 97. 110 224. 0

62. 178 92. 120 116. 90
115. 80 127. 75 121. 85
158. 20 136. 60 131. 74
68. 162 105. 98 117. 89
61. 179 87. 130 88. 133
29. 294 35. 304 23. 381
24. 337 32. 322 53. 215
28. 315 25. 408 20. 387
37. 226 22. 418 19. 388
129. 55 114. 85 110. 95
44, 215 64. 180 74. 160
50. 205 30. 376 31. 335
75. 150 99. 106 60. 190
20. 423 13. 513 13. 520
56. 185 155. 30 153. 40
46. 210 33. 313 21. 385
32. 261 47. 236 40. 276
43, 216 70. 167 112. 95
30. 289 40. 262 58. 191
63. 177 42. 261 51. 227
59. 180 192. 0 169. 20
74. 150 65. 180 25. 375
89. 115 201. 0 204. 0

35. 250 19. 435 18. 423
64. 175 73. 165 77. 150
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58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

Neustadt
Forchheim
Hof
Kronach
Coburg
Bayreuth
Coburg
Lichtenfels
Coburg
Forchheim
Lichtenfels
Hof
Kronach
Kronach
Hof
Lichtenfels
Bayreuth
Hof
Kronach
Hof
Coburg
Coburg
Lichtenfels
Coburg
Hof
Neustadt
Neustadt
Neustadt
Coburg
Forchheim
Kronach

TTC Neuses am Brand

SV Dirrbrunn-Unterleinleiter
TV Rehau 1884

SV Fischbach

TV Ebern

ATS Kulmbach 1861 e.V.
TSV 1906 Meeder

TV Weismain

DJK 1. FC 1922 SeRlach
SV Pretzfeld

TTC Oberlangenstadt
TSV Zell

SC 1947 HaBlach b.T. e.V.
SG Neuses

TTC Stammbach

TTV 45 Altenkunstadt 1997
TSV Donndorf-Eckersdorf
TTV Schauenstein

TSV Steinberg 1910 e.V.
SpVgg Fassmannsreuth
TSV Cortendorf e.V.

RVB Schorkendorf

TV Unterwallenstadt von 1900 e.V.

TV 07 Wiesenfeld

SF 1984 Gefrees e.V.
SC GrolRgarnstadt

TV Leutendorf-Horb
TTC Roth am Forst
TTC Eigensdorf

SpVgg Jahn Forchheim
FC Nordhalben

173
170
166
166
165
160
158
155
150
145
144
141
140
139
138
136
135
135
133
130
116
115
115
113
112
110
110
105
100
98
98

53. 193 66. 179 61. 186
66. 170 74. 165 176. 15
45, 214 39. 265 41. 275
16. 466 7. 678 8. 676
78. 140 94. 114 91. 128
40. 220 51. 225 86. 135
39. 223 38. 271 47. 242
127. 65 98. 110 104. 106
69. 160 58. 210 52. 220
54. 192 48. 232 33. 325
162. 15 149. 44 239. 0

36. 238 24, 414 54. 200
55. 188 63. 188 70. 170
65. 172 36. 296 17. 425
71. 155 34. 310 30. 346
76. 148 122. 80 189. 10
98. 105 146. 50 140. 68
99. 105 93. 115 83. 145
49. 208 57. 213 69. 173
77. 143 79. 148 126. 78
51. 200 67. 174 64. 184
83. 135 84. 140 208. 0

135. 55 111. 90 102. 110
47. 209 37. 286 45, 249
154, 25 125. 76 87. 135
57. 185 49. 230 39. 287
90. 115 78. 150 125. 80
79. 137 253. 0 252, 0

86. 130 83. 140 62. 185
120. 75 102. 105 96. 121
73. 155 82. 144 162. 30
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89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.

Kronach
Bamberg
Bayreuth
Bayreuth
Coburg
Hof

Hof
Coburg
Hof
Bayreuth
Kronach
Lichtenfels
Coburg
Bamberg
Bayreuth
Forchheim
Forchheim
Kronach
Kronach
Kronach
Lichtenfels
Forchheim
Bayreuth
Bayreuth
Coburg
Forchheim
Kronach
Bamberg
Coburg
Hof

Hof

TV 1906 Marienroth e.V.
DJK Don Bosco Bamberg
Post SV Kulmbach

TSV 1862 Stadtsteinach e.V

TSV Beiersdorf
SG Regnitzlosau
BSC Tauperlitz 1930

Turnverein 1904 Coburg-Litzelbuch e.V.
Post und Telekom SV Hof e.V.

SpVgg Wonsees

TTC Au e.V.

TTC Schmeilsdorf 1968
TSV Bertelsdorf

TV Hallstadt 1890

ASV Hollfeld

FC Burk

SpVgg WeilRenohe

TS 1861 Kronach

TV Eichenkranz Gehiilz
ASV Kleintettau

TTC Mannsgereuth

DJK TSV Kersbach

TTC Creussen

TV 1910 Marktleugast
TSV 05 GroBwalbur
TSV Grafenberg 09

TSV WeiRenbrunn 1911
TSV Windeck-Burgebrach
SV 1921 Weidach

Freie Turnerschaft Naila
SC Eichenstein-Issigau

98
95
95
95
95
95
91
90
90
85
85
85
81
80
80
78
75
75
75
75
75
74
70
70
70
70
70
65
65
65
65

111. 88 80. 146 92. 126
96. 105 71. 165 95. 124
70. 155 100. 105 66. 180
97. 105 101. 105 56. 193
102. 98 69. 168 65. 181
67. 169 75. 165 72. 165
72. 155 86. 135 106. 105
84. 135 45, 244 35. 306
100. 105 91. 125 137. 70
103. 95 115. 85 111. 95
93. 110 104. 100 114. 95
114. 85 110. 95 115. 95
125. 65 139. 55 127. 75
26. 328 54. 216 85. 141
124, 70 156. 30 179. 10
88. 123 56. 215 46. 247
112. 85 106. 98 103. 108
110. 90 142. 55 139. 70
113. 85 103. 105 94. 125
219. 0 224, 0 187. 10
147. 40 147. 50 119. 85
123. 74 118. 85 171. 20
106. 90 72. 165 42, 260
82. 135 81. 145 105. 105
117. 75 108. 95 78. 150
108. 90 77. 155 122. 81
134. 55 133. 65 84. 145
81. 135 172. 10 168. 20
195. 0 206. 0 183. 10
131. 55 131. 65 113. 95
121. 75 163. 20 172. 20
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120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.

Bamberg
Lichtenfels
Bayreuth
Coburg

Hof
Forchheim
Fichtelgebirge
Fichtelgebirge
Lichtenfels
Coburg
Fichtelgebirge
Forchheim
Hof

Hof

Kronach
Lichtenfels
Bayreuth
Bamberg
Coburg
Kronach
Kronach
Lichtenfels
Neustadt
Fichtelgebirge
Bamberg
Bayreuth
Bayreuth
Coburg
Forchheim
Forchheim
Hof

RMV Concordia Strullendorf 1920
TTC Obersdorf

TSV Bischofsgriin
Coburger TS 1861 e.V.
ASGV Doéhlau

DJK TSV 1946 Pinzberg
TV Weillenstadt

TV Wunsiedel 1861

TTC Theisau

SpVgg Dietersdorf e.V.
TV Roslau 1862 e.V.

SC Markt Heiligenstadt 1946 e.V.
TTC Koditz 1950 e.V.

TTV Moschendorf

SV Hummendorf

SG Roth-Main

SV Mistelgau e.V.

SV Steppach

TTC Tiefenlauter

DJK SV Neufang

ATSV Reichenbach

TTC Geutenreuth

TV 1886 Ebersdorf

TS Arzberg 1860 e.V.

SV Zapfendorf

SV Neunkirchen am Main
TSC Pottenstein

TSV Gemiinda

FC Stockach

SV GoRweinstein

TV Meierhof von 1905 e.V.

60
60
55
55
55
52
51
50
50
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
35
30
30
30
30
30
30
25
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

80. 135 59. 209 37. 300
140. 50 148. 46 165. 30
130. 55 137. 55 150. 55
118. 75 183. 5 80. 148
91. 113 96. 110 97. 120
101. 100 53. 222 57. 191
141. 48 129. 68 108. 103
105. 95 116. 85 124. 80
122. 75 134. 65 242, 0

143. 40 138. 55 93. 125
148. 35 117. 85 135. 70
119. 75 95. 110 167. 26
146. 40 119. 84 63. 185
92. 113 68. 173 76. 153
225. 0 229. 0 188. 10
136. 55 113. 88 71. 167
85. 132 46. 236 50. 232
116. 76 76. 158 73. 160
107. 90 52. 225 34, 314
139. 50 89. 127 129. 75
218. 0 179. 10 118. 86
152, 30 143. 55 55. 195
128. 57 85. 136 49, 240
94. 106 130. 65 98. 115
138. 50 123. 79 157. 37
150. 30 150. 40 152. 50
156. 20 200. 0 203. 0

157. 20 162. 20 170. 20
95. 106 60. 209 100. 113
60. 180 55. 215 43, 260
160. 20 132. 65 144. 65
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151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.

Kronach
Neustadt
Neustadt
Bamberg
Bayreuth
Coburg
Coburg
Coburg
Coburg
Hof
Kronach
Kronach
Lichtenfels
Lichtenfels
Lichtenfels
Bamberg
Bamberg
Bamberg
Bamberg
Bamberg
Bamberg
Bamberg
Bamberg
Bamberg
Bamberg
Bamberg
Bayreuth
Bayreuth
Bayreuth
Bayreuth
Bayreuth

TTC 1963 Wallenfels e.V.
TTC Eschi Frohnlach

VB Einberg

DJK Teutonia Gaustadt
ASV Nemmersdorf

TV Coburg-Ketschendorf
TV 1869 Ottowind

TSV Coburg-Scheuerfeld 1900 e.V.

TSV Weitramsdorf

SV Sparneck 1910

TSV 1889 Stockheim
SV Langenau

TSV Buch am Forst

TV 1891 Redwitz

TV Schney 1861

SV Gundelsheim

TSV Breitenglissbach
1. FC Baunach

TSV 1863 Schliisselfeld
TSV Schesslitz

SpVgg Germania Ebing
TTC 1960 Reckendorf

FC Eintracht Bamberg 2010 e.V.

FT 1900 Bamberg

SC Ebrach

SV 1928 Pettstadt/Ofr.

SV 1921 Heinersreuth

SV Kirchahorn e.V.

SSV Kirchenpingarten

SV Gliickauf Pegnitz

SV Seybothenreuth 1953 e.V.

O OO O O 000000 OoOOoOOoOOoo

133. 55 141. 55 101. 113
87. 126 88. 129 107. 105
153. 30 167. 20 75. 160
142. 40 120. 83 79. 148
164. 10 173. 10 180. 10
52. 199 90. 125 82. 145
137. 53 124. 78 151. 55
166. 10 175. 10 184. 10
144, 40 151. 40 210. 0
126. 65 112. 88 68. 174
161. 20 160. 30 148. 60
151. 30 165. 20 164. 30
163. 15 126. 75 120. 85
172. 10 181. 10 244, 0
239. 0 242, 0 245, 0
149. 30 154. 30 132. 70
174. 0 171. 10 146. 60
155. 20 144. 50 142. 65
175. 0 184. 0 123. 80
176. 0 145. 50 147. 60
177. 0 185. 0 192. 0
178. 0 186. 0 193. 0
179. 0 187. 0 194. 0
180. 0 188. 0 195. 0
181. 0 189. 0 196. 0
182. 0 190. 0 197. 0
183. 0 191. 0 133. 70
184. 0 193. 0 177. 10
104. 95 107. 95 178. 10
185. 0 194. 0 198. 0
186. 0 195. 0 181. 10
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182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212,

Bayreuth
Bayreuth
Bayreuth
Bayreuth
Bayreuth
Bayreuth
Bayreuth
Bayreuth
Bayreuth
Coburg
Coburg
Fichtelgebirge
Fichtelgebirge
Fichtelgebirge
Fichtelgebirge
Fichtelgebirge
Fichtelgebirge
Fichtelgebirge
Fichtelgebirge
Fichtelgebirge
Fichtelgebirge
Fichtelgebirge
Fichtelgebirge
Fichtelgebirge
Forchheim
Forchheim
Forchheim
Forchheim
Forchheim
Hof

Hof

BSV Bayreuth

PosT-SV Bayreuth e.V.
SC Altenplos

SC Raiffeisen Bayreuth
SV Lanzendorf

TSV Bindlach

TSV Mistelbach 1909 e.V.
TTC Bad Berneck

TTC Willmersreuth e.V.
TSV Elsa 1872

TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses
ATG Trostau

TSV Brand

ATV Hochstadt 1910

SV 04 Marktredwitz

TV 1890 Lorenzreuth
TSV 1892 e.V. Niederlamitz
TTC Kirchenlamitz

TV 1861 Thierstein

SC Griinhaid

SV Holenbrunn

TSV 1857 Thiersheim

TTF Selb-PloRberg

TV Selb-Pléssberg

FC Betzenstein

SV Langensendelbach
TSV Germania Kirchehrenbach
SV Hiltpoltstein 1949

VB Forchheim

TS 1851 e.V. Schwarzenbach/Saale
TV Minchberg 1862

O OO0 0O 0O 0000000000000 O0ODO0O0DO0ODO0O0ODO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoo

187. 0 196. 0 199. 0
188. 0 197. 0 200. 0
165. 10 174. 10 158. 30
189. 0 198. 0 201. 0
190. 0 199. 0 202. 0
191. 0 202. 0 182. 10
192. 0 203. 0 205. 0
193. 0 204. 0 206. 0
194, 0 205. 0 207. 0
196. 0 207. 0 209. 0
197. 0 128. 70 211. 0
145. 40 135. 60 141. 68
198. 0 176. 10 134. 70
199. 0 157. 30 159. 30
200. 0 208. 0 160. 30
167. 10 177. 10 161. 30
201. 0 209. 0 212, 0
202. 0 210. 0 213. 0
203. 0 211. 0 214. 0
204. 0 212. 0 185. 10
205. 0 213. 0 215. 0
206. 0 214. 0 216. 0
207. 0 215. 0 217. 0
208. 0 216. 0 218. 0
159. 20 152. 40 136. 70
209. 0 158. 30 154. 40
210. 0 217. 0 186. 10
211. 0 218. 0 219. 0
212. 0 219. 0 220. 0
168. 10 153. 40 143. 65
173. 5 121. 83 128. 75
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213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224.
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242,
243,

Hof

Hof

Hof

Hof

Hof

Hof
Kronach
Kronach
Kronach
Kronach
Kronach
Kronach
Kronach
Kronach
Kronach
Lichtenfels
Lichtenfels
Lichtenfels
Lichtenfels
Lichtenfels
Lichtenfels
Lichtenfels
Lichtenfels
Lichtenfels
Lichtenfels
Lichtenfels
Lichtenfels
Lichtenfels
Neustadt
Neustadt
Neustadt

TuS Topen

SV 1911 Hof

TV 1862 Gefrees

ASV Langenbach

SG Schwarz-Weil} Gattendorf
TSV Presseck 1891

TTV Wolfersdorf

SV Friesen

1. FC Pressig

SV Rothenkirchen 1946
TTC Alexanderhitte
TSV 1894 Ebersdorf e.V.
SV Nurn

TSV Ludwigsstadt

TTC Brauersdorf

TTC Kiips 1992 e.V.

TV 1863 Schwiirbitz
Post SV Lichtenfels

TTC 1972 Lettenreuth
TSV 1860 Staffelstein
RV Concordia Reundorf
RV Viktoria Maineck
TTC Grundfeld

TTC Machalke Hochstadt 1986

TTC Scherer & Trier Michelau 1976 e.V.

TTC Strossendorf 1987

TV 1862 Marktgraitz

VfB Rothwind/Fassoldshof
SG Rédental

VfL Neustadt bei Coburg
SV Sonnefeld

O OO0 0O 0O 0000000000000 O0ODO0O0DO0ODO0O0ODO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoo

132. 55 140. 55 145. 65
213. 0 220. 0 221. 0
109. 90 109. 95 138. 70
214. 0 221. 0 222. 0
215. 0 222. 0 223. 0
216. 0 178. 10 225. 0
169. 10 159. 30 155. 40
217. 0 223. 0 173. 20
220. 0 164. 20 163. 30
221. 0 225. 0 226. 0
222. 0 226. 0 227. 0
223. 0 227. 0 228. 0
226. 0 230. 0 230. 0
227. 0 231. 0 231. 0
228. 0 232. 0 232. 0
170. 10 166. 20 130. 75
229. 0 180. 10 149. 60
171. 10 161. 23 109. 99
230. 0 233. 0 233. 0
231. 0 234. 0 234. 0
232. 0 235. 0 235. 0
233. 0 236. 0 236. 0
234. 0 237. 0 237. 0
235. 0 238. 0 238. 0
236. 0 239. 0 240. 0
237. 0 240. 0 241. 0
238. 0 241. 0 243, 0
240. 0 243. 0 246. 0
241. 0 168. 20 174. 18
242, 0 169. 20 89. 131
243, 0 170. 20 99. 115
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244,
245,
246.
247.
248.
249,
250.
251.
252.
253.
254,
255.

Neustadt
Neustadt
Neustadt
Neustadt
Neustadt
Neustadt
Neustadt
Neustadt
Neustadt
Neustadt
Neustadt
Neustadt

DJK Dorfles-Esbach

TTC Neundorf

TTC Kleingarnstadt

DJK TSV Rodental
FC/TSV Rodental

SC Hassenberg

SV Bergdorf Hohn

TSV Neuensorg

TTC Friesendorf

TTC Neershof

TTC/FW Gestungshausen
TV 1891 Schneckenlohe

O O O O OO0 O0oOOoOOoOOoOo

244, 0 182. 10 156. 40
245, 0 244, 0 166. 30
246. 0 245, 0 190. 10
247. 0 246. 0 247. 0
248. 0 247. 0 90. 130
249, 0 248. 0 248. 0
250. 0 249. 0 249. 0
251. 0 250. 0 250. 0
252, 0 251. 0 251. 0
253. 0 252. 0 191. 10
254, 0 254. 0 253. 0
255. 0 255. 0 254. 0
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